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                                 COURT CAPTAINS AS OF January 2026
CDS LOT # Last Name First Name Phone Mobile Email Court Captian

1 01-M Donahue Candice 414-460-9055 candicekdonahue@gmail.com CC01

2 02-B Reis Connie 2396726818 conniereis3298@gmail.com CC 02-04

05 05-B Ferrucci Diana 203-695-2111 dmferrucci@snet.net CC 05,06, 10, 11

08 08-H Parker Suzanne 269-838-6340 jamesmilo@sbcglobal.net CC 07,08,09

15 15-G Eaton Janet 513-520-9523 GMBFly@gmail.com CC 13,14,15,16,17,18

17 17-N Harris Mary Jane 617-823-1863 HBob1018@aol.com CC 12

22 20-L Foley Jill 508-269-9684 luvlyreada@comcast.net cc 19,20,21,22

23 23-J Pessa Colleen 774-836-2134 ColleenPessa1902@comcast.net CC 23, 24,25,26

27 27-D Hudina Katherine 614-209-5761 hiltcreative@yahoo.com CC 27, 28

29 29-E Westfere Elle 419-707-0009 JohnElleWestfere@gmail.com CC 29,30,31,32,33

36 36-K Ahlert Carol 732-430-6669 CarolAhlert@yahoo.com CC 34,35,36 

37 37-P Armand Danny 970-685-1980 dlarmand@msn.com CC 37,38,39

40 40-N Haack Diane 239-462-5099 diane_haack@yahoo.com CC 40,41,42 , 43 and 45

43 43-H Shultz (Rental) Dave 239-841-1954 doshultz@aol.com

44 44-O Lataille Donna 401-378-4045 donnalataille@hotmail.com cc44

45 45-E Yohon Nancy 239-599-2992 585-737-1144 nyohon@hotmail.com

47 47-N Lockwood Sue 763-482-2251 Mamasue59@hotmail.com CC 46,47,48

50 50-J Day Randy 724-396-6900 AnEazyDay@gmail.com CC 49, 50

53 53-G Williams Mike 401-932-4666 CC 51,52,53, 54

57 57-D Webster Sheryl 248-884-0730 donsherweb60@gmail.com CC 55,56,57,58

58 58-L Donahue John 414-916-0715 johnjdonahuekrones@gmail.com

S-A106 S-A106 Padula Susan 484-614-8340 spadula53@gmail.com

S-A090 S-A090 Yebba Mike 978-758-2361 dadyebba@aol.com CC EST-A

S-B27 S-B27 Newlin David 270-331-5982 newlindavid@gmail.com CC EST-B

If there are any changes, please reach out to Diana Ferrucci
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